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Course Designers:
Marc Kasius (NED)
Cor Snel (NED)
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HAARLEMMERMEER

Class No.: S9

Grand Prix Haarlemmermeer

Competition with one jump-off

zaterdag 20 juli 2013

Table: A
National RG:

FEI RG / Art. 238.2.2

Height: 1,45 m

Speed: 375 m/min

Length:
Time allowed:
Time limit:

Obstacles:
Efforts:
Penalty sec

0 m
0 sec
0 sec

13
16

Closed combination:

1st Jump-off:

1-2-15-7-10b-10c-12a

Length:
Time allowed:
Time limit:

2nd Jump-off:
Length:

Time allowed:
Time limit:

330 m
53 sec
106 sec

0 m
0 sec
0 sec



